
9º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

9ºD

9ºA

PROMEDIO

99.9

98.7

NOMBRE

MÓNICA SOFÍA MONTERROSA MORALES

FERNANDO MIGUEL CAMPOS GUERRERO 

9º A SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MARÍA CELESTE ACOSTA ORTIZ

FERNANDO MIGUEL CAMPOS GUERRERO

AXEL GIOVANY MORALES CASTILLO

GABRIELA SAMANTHA RIVERA VALADEZ 

ÉRIK ALBERTO BARAJAS RAMOS 

9º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

                                                      GABRIELA SAMANTHA RIVERA VALADEZ                                                   

  RAFAEL ARIZAGA OJEDA 

    ÉRIK ALBERTO BARAJAS RAMOS   

97.8

96.3

95.3

9º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GIOVANNY SALVATORE SCALA HERRERA

                                      

95.2



9º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

2do.

3er.

LEOBARDO URIBE TAMEZ 

  VALERIA NICOLE GONZÁLEZ WONG    

CAROLINA AGUILAR BÁEZ

PAOLA RUBÍ CHAVARRÍA ESQUIVEL

SUSANA MAYELA CUELLAR ALVARADO

98.8

98.8

98.7

98.7

97.8

9º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

VANESSA LIZETH CAMPOS PÉREZ

JESÚS HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ

GISELLE ALEJANDRA GARZA RAMÍREZ

ISABELLA DESIREE CASTILLO SANTILLÁN

CLAUDIA GABRIELA RAMÍREZ BECERRA

SARAÍ GALINDO GARCÍA

KALED JIMÉNEZ CORONEL

ALDO RAÚL ESCAMILLA SÁNCHEZ

JOSÉ ANTONIO GONZÁLEZ ANDAVERDE

CHRISTIAN MARCELO SALDIVAR ÁVILA

ALEXANDRA RODRÍGUEZ MAGALLANES 

  

                                      

97.5

96.9

96.7

96.3

96.2

96

95.6

95.5

95.3

95.2

95



9º B SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

CAROLINA AGUILAR BÁEZ

PAOLA RUBÍ CHAVARRÍA ESQUIVEL 

ALDO RAÚL ESCAMILLA SÁNCHEZ

CHRISTIAN MARCELO SALDIVAR ÁVILA

LEOBARDO URIBE TAMEZ

9º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

2do.

3ro.

PAULINA ISABEL DE LEÓN TORRES  

  ANDREA JACQUELINE GARZA ALMAGUER    

SOFÍA CAROLINA BECERRA GARCÍA

ALEJANDRA RESÉNDEZ PORRAS

99.8

99.5

99.5

99.4



9º C SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

SOFÍA CAROLINA BECERRA GARCÍA

SAÚL ALEJANDRO CASTILLO GUERRA   

ANA SOFÍA DE LA FUENTE HERNÁNDEZ

ANDREA JACQUELINE GARZA ALMAGUER  

PAULINA ISABEL DE LEÓN TORRES

9º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GIOVANNA JUÁREZ RODRÍGUEZ

DANIEL GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ

BÁRBARA EDITH TOVAR LOZANO

FERNANDA PEÑA SANDOVAL

MELISSA QUINTANILLA NAVA

ANA SOFÍA DE LA FUENTE HERNÁNDEZ

ANDREA RUVALCABA DE LEÓN

PAMELA NAVA MARRERO

MELISSA ALEJANDRA URBIETA LÓPEZ

ARIADNA CELIS ZARAZUA

ABRAHAM VICENTE GONZÁLEZ

SAÚL ALEJANDRO CASTILLO GUERRA

MIGUEL ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ SALINAS  

  

                                      

99.1

99

98.9

98.9

98.9

98.6

98.1

96.9

96.8

96.8

96.4

95.7

95



9º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

ÁNGEL MOCTEZUMA AMAVISCA        

FERNANDA MARIANA REBOLLAR TORRES

MAURICIO MATA PINEDA

CARLOS GARZA MARÍN

99.8

99.8

99.7

99.2

9º D SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

 MAURICIO MATA PINEDA

ÁNGEL MOCTEZUMA AMAVISCA

MÓNICA SOFÍA MONTERROSA MORALES

PAULINA RODRÍGUEZ RIVERA

DANIA PAULETTE ROMERO TELLEZ

9º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DANIA PAULETTE ROMERO TELLEZ

MARÍA PAULA MONTALVO ESPINOSA

ELISA FERNANDA BENAVIDES DE LA RIVA 

SEBASTIÁN JUÁREZ ESCALANTE

YAEL EFRAÍN VALDEZ ALMAGUER

MARCO EZEQUIEL BERLANGA CORONADO

MIRANDA FLORES MEZA

ALBERTO ALEJANDRO VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA

PAULINA RODRÍGUEZ RIVERA

                                      

98.5

98.4

98

97.8

95.8

95.8

95.3

95.2

95


